PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2035

Page 1, line 22, replace "the licensed" with "admission to"

Page 1, line 23, remove "capacity of a unit within"

Page 1, line 24, replace "not exceed fourteen beds" with "only be granted after the state hospital has performed an evaluation of the individual being admitted"

Page 2, line 2, replace "geopsychiatric" with "geropsychiatric"

Renumber accordingly